
Michigan Medicine Stewards
Maintenance

Carpenter
Steward Phone Number Email

Turner, Jim 734.646.9563 jamestur@umich.edu
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email

Vallie,Troy 810.444.7784 troyv@umich.edu
Mason

Construction Laborer
Plasterer

Steward Phone Number Email
Woolley, Mike 517.240.6390 mawoo@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Cranson, Ryan 734.777.6902 ryancran@umich.edu

Electrician
Fire Alarm Electrician
Industrial Electricain

Steward Phone Number Email
Anter, Brent 810.334.9928 banter@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Vibbart, Jason 734.368.0344 vibbartj@umich.edu

Plumber
Steamfitter

Plumber-Pipefitter
Steward Phone Number Email

Weygand, Nick 734.778.9169 nweygand@umich.edu
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email

Schoel, Justin 734.686.1304 schoelj@umich.edu
HVAC-R Mechanic

Steward Phone Number Email
Reed, Kyle 419.708.7712 kylereed@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Pliska, Art 517.467.7409 pliskajr@umich.edu

Painter
Painter Incumbent

Sign Maker
Steward Phone Number Email

Parker, George 734.444.9972 georgehp@umich.edu
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email

Potter, William 248.880.3652 potterjr@umich.edu
Contruction Services

All Trades
Steward Phone Number Email

Kelley, Kevin 734.972.1405 dcsasac@umich.edu
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email

English, Dan 810.923.4106 daenglis@umich.edu
Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Engineering Technicians - Clinical Engineering
Steward Phone Number Email

Hazelton, Joe 734.253.2200 jemh@umich.edu
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email

Gryc, Terry 208.503.0164 terrencg@umich.edu
Biomedical Engineering Technicians - Non-Clinical Engineering

Orthopaedic Surgery
UMH Operating Rooms - University Hospital

UMH Cardiac Surgery VAD Program
UMH Radiology

Steward Phone Number Email
Vacant

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Vacant

Biomedical Engineering Technicians - Eisenhower Corporate Park West
UMH Home Med Administration
UMH Wheelchair Seating Service

Steward Phone Number Email
Hightower, Kyle 313.460.9210 khightow@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Lillie, Jordan 517.260.3072 jlillie@umich.edu

Michigan Medicine Afternoons
Steward Phone Number Email

Bernhard, Josh 517.914.6573 joshub@umich.edu
Alternate Steward Phone Number Email

Vacant
Michigan Medicine Nights

Steward Phone Number Email
Theisen, Terry 517.262.7824 ttheisen@umich.edu

Alternate Steward Phone Number Email
Vacant
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